
 2023 KATELLA HIGH SCHOOL SUMMER ATHLETIC PROGRAMS
SEASON SPORT COACH EMAIL DATES DAYS Times COST LOCATION

FALL SPORTS
Fall Girls Tennis Jeffrey Pizano pizano_j@auhsd.us 6/1-6/30 M-F 4:00pm-7:00pm $60 Tennis Courts
Fall Boys Water Polo Dave Mikesell mikesell_d@auhsd.us 5/30-7/1 Monday-Thursday 8:30am-10:30am TBD Loara HS Pool USWP Reg Fee Separate Potential Games in Evenings

7/17-8/4 Monday-Thursday 1:30pm-3:30pm
Fall Girls Volleyball Mary Starbuck starbuck_m@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Tuesday/Thursday 10:00am-1:00pm Main/Practice Gym

Friday  TBD 10:00am-1:00pm
Fall Girls Flag Football TBA Graham_M@auhsd.us TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA
Fall Football Varsity JV Jeff Reitz reitz_j@auhsd.us 5/30-6/29 Monday-Thursday 4:00pm-7:00pm $120 Weight Room/Field
Fall Football Freshmen Dustin Hurley hurley_d@auhsd.us 5/30-6/29 Monday-Thursday 9:00am-11:30 am $120 Weight Room/Field
Fall Boys & Girls Cross Country Kristen Goossens goossens_k@auhsd.us TBD TBD TBD TBD Track
Fall Girls Golf Juan Viramontes viramontes_j@auhsd.us 7/24-8/8 Tuesday/Thursday 3:00pm-5:00 pm TBD TBD
Fall Cheer/Dance Katie Morrill morrill_k@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Monday-Thursday 4:30-7:30 Practice Gym

WINTER SPORTS
Winter Boys Soccer TBD viramontes_j@auhsd.us Soccer Field
Winter Girls Water Polo Dave Mikesell mikesell_d@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Monday-Thursday (8:30am-10:30am)(1:30pm-3:30pm) TBD Loara HS Pool USWP Reg Fee Separate Potential Games in Evenings
Winter Boys Basketball Carlo Davis davis_c@auhsd.us 5/30-6/29 Monday/Wednesday 8:00am-12:30 pm $120-$150 Main/Practice Gym

Tuesday/Thursday 8:00am-10:00 am
Winter Boys & Girls Wrestling John Morrill morrill_j@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Tuesday-Thursday 4:30-7:30 Wrestling Room
Winter Girls Basketball Tonya Pittington pittington_t@auhsd.us 6/5-6/28 Monday/Wednesday 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm $10-returners, $20 new players Main/Practice Gym

Tuesday/Thursday 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Winter Girls Soccer Kristen Goossens goossens_k@auhsd.us TBD TBD TBD TBD Soccer Field

SPRING SPORTS
Spring Baseball Carlos Ayala ayala_ca@auhsd.us 5/30-6/30 Monday-Thursday 10:00 am- 12:00 pm No Cost Baseball Field/Weight Room
Spring Softball Melissa Graham graham_m@auhsd.us May 31, July 25-27, Aug 1-2 Tryout: WED. May 31, 10-12 CAMP: July 25-27, Aug. 1-2 10:00-12:00 $25 (includes shirt) Softball Field
Spring Girls Track Kristen Goossens goossens_k@auhsd.us None Track
Spring Boys Track Dave Wilson wilson_d@auhsd.us None Track
Spring Boys & Girls Swim Dave Mikesell mikesell_d@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Monday-Thursday (8:30am-10:30am)(1:30pm-3:30pm) TBD Loara HS Pool USWP Reg Fee Separate Potential Games in Evenings
Spring Boys Tennis Jeffrey Pizano pizano_j@auhsd.us 6/1-6/30 M-F 4:00 pm-7:00 pm $60 Tennis Courts
Spring Boys Golf Juan Viramontes viramontes_j@auhsd.us 7/24-8/8 Tuesday/Thursday 3:00 pm-5:00 pm TBD TBD
Spring Boys Volleyball Mary Starbuck starbuck_m@auhsd.us (5/30-7/1)(7/17-8/4) Tuesday/Thursday 10:00 am-1:00 pm Main/Practice Gym

Friday  TBD 10:00 am-1:00 pm
TRAINER'S SUMMER HOURS: May 30-June 15, 10:00am -6:30pm
JULY 3 - 16 SUMMER DEAD PERIOD - FOR ALL PROGRAMS

All summer programs are at Katella High School - Exception Boys and Girls Water Polo is at Loara High School
ALL ATHLETES MUST HAVE A CURRENT PHYSICAL AND INSURANCE to tryout and participate in summer programs.

Participation in the Summer Program does not guarantee you have made the team
Any questions please contact the coach of your sport or Athletic Directors Juan Viramontes - viramontes_j@auhsd.us or Melissa Graham - graham_m@auhsd.us
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